

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S. No.168 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.03.2023	<u>TMR, J</u> It is brought to the notice that learned counsel for the appellant filed I.A.Nos.1 of 2023, 2 of 2023 and 3 of 2023 seeking to implead legal representatives of the appellants. For filing counter, at request of the learned counsel for the respondents, post on 04.04.2023. Delete from the caption 'for dismissal'. _____ TMR, J BV	