

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:A.S.No.168 of 2009

27

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	
	04.04.2023	<u>TMR,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the parties present. Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file the counters in I.As. Learned counsel for the respondent is directed to file counters, if any, by next adjournment, otherwise, it shall be treated as no counter. List on 10.04.2023. <u>TMR,J</u> SAK	