

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.168 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	28.06.2024	<u>TMR,J</u> No representation on behalf of appellant. Learned counsel for respondents is present. Appellant is directed to get ready for disposal of the matter. List the matter after two weeks. _____ TMR, J GRL	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>